
27th December 2024  DSCL\Regulations 39(3)\2024 

The Asst. General Manager  
BSE Limited, 
Dept. of Corporate Services, 
First Floor 25, P J Towers,  
DalalStreet, Fort,  
Mumbai 400 001.  

The Vice President  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 
 5th Floor Plot No.C/L Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East), 
Mumbai - 400 051  

Dear Sir, 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBl (LODR) Regulations, Loss of Share 
Certificates  -  Script Code: BSE - 526921, NSE – 21STCENMGM  

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share 
certificates have been reported to be lost. We request you to take note of the same on record.  

S.No Name of
the Share Holder 

Folio 
No 

No of 
Shares 

Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Nos Date of 
Intimation 
received by the 
Company/RTA 

1 SHIRIN F 
 PAVRI 

0018677 100 

100 

76853 

77082 

7535201-
7535300 
7558101- 
7558200 

26TH 
DECEMBER 
2024 

Yours faithfully  
For Twentyfirst Century Management Services Limited 

Authorised Signatory 
Encl: Communication from Link Intime India Pvt Limited 






